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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5399
ANSWERED ON:06.09.2011
PENDING PROJECTS
Singh Shri Ganesh

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether a number of projects/proposals pertaining to archaeology, archieves and museums are pending with the Government;

(b) if so, the steps being taken by the Government to expedite the clearance of these proposals; and

(c) the time by which they are likely to be cleared?

Answer

MINISTER OF HOUSING AND POVERTY ALLEVIATION AND MINISTER OF CULTURE (KUMARI SELJA)

(a): No Sir.

(b) & (c): Do not arise.
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